2A State Championship Results

DUET ACTING
1st place - Bryce Wilson & Aubrey Anderson from Sterling HS.

2nd place - Abby Riffel & Brett Riffel from Sterling HS.

3rd place - Hannah Denne & Sasha Reid from Prairie Village-Kansas City Christian HS.
4th place - Maggie Nixon & Kaitlynn Godsey from Smith Center HS.

5th place - Dani Rouse & Reegon Witt from Oberlin-Decatur Community HS.

6th place - Ashley Esposito & Derek Rowley from Sedgwick HS.

EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEECH
1st place, William Weiner from Sterling HS.

2nd place, Hilary Griggs from Lawrence-Bishop Seabury Academy.

3rd place, Marlow Hosler from Ellinwood HS.

4th place, Lillian Perrin from Salina-Sacred Heart HS.

5th place, Audrey Nguyen-Hoang from Lawrence-Bishop Seabury Academy.
6th place, Marc Poppe from Belleville-Republic County HS.

HUMOROUS SOLO ACTING
1st place, Michaela Keller from Ellis HS.

2nd place, Monica Gleason from Meade HS.

3rd place, Jacob Pieplow from Sterling HS.
4th place, Caden Rowan from Ellinwood HS.
5th place, Gina Cox from Ellis HS.

6th place, Aiden Jones from Plainville HS.

IMPROVISED DUET ACTING
1st place - Jordyn Coonrod & Jordi Thornton from Ellsworth HS.

2nd place - Dalton Ganoung & Vincent McLaughlin from Plainville HS.

3rd place - Wyatt Carter & Hannah Lampe from Syracuse HS.

4th place - Landon Reinhardt & Alexa Reinhardt from Ness City HS.

5th place - Rece Buckmaster & Brell Spiess from Smith Center HS.

6th place - Christian Downs & Ben Robinson from Prairie Village-Kansas City Christian HS.

IMPROMPTU SPEECH
1st place, Marc Poppe from Belleville-Republic County HS.

2nd place, Leah Hennes from Salina-Sacred Heart HS.

3rd place, William Weiner from Sterling HS.

4th place, Jaime Berkgren from Oakley HS.

5th place, Hunter Hartner from Belleville-Republic County HS.
6th place, Aiden Rash from Syracuse HS.

INFORMATIVE SPEECH
1st place, Sarah Hammeke from Ellinwood HS.

2nd place, Max Dutton from Sterling HS.

3rd place, Haylee Whitson from Blue Rapids-Valley Heights HS.
4th place, Macie LeMarr from Plainville HS.

5th place, Valerie Flachberger from Meade HS.

6th place, Lane Fischer from Ellis HS.

ORIGINAL ORATION
1st place, Sarah Hammeke from Ellinwood HS.

2nd place, Alaina Madden from Sterling HS.
3rd place, Rosa Blaske from Blue Rapids-Valley Heights HS.
4th place, Carson Cargill from Medicine Lodge HS.



s5th place, Heidi Jones from Plainville HS.
6th place, Audri Shadle from Plainville HS.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF POETRY
1st place, Kaitlynn Godsey from Smith Center HS.

2nd place, Samantha Kelsey from Marion HS.

3rd place, Day Newman from Prairie Village-Kansas City Christian HS.
4th place, Emma Enochs from Smith Center HS.

5th place, D'Kaiya Hutto from Cherokee-Southeast HS.

6th place, Gracie Hickson from WaKeeney-Trego Community HS.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF PROSE
1st place, Edward Sturm from Wichita-The Independent HS.

2nd place, Dane Colclasure from Smith Center HS.

3rd place, Brell Spiess from Smith Center HS.
4th place, Cassandra Waldschmidt from Ellis HS.
5th place, Ainsley Wolf from Oakley HS.

6th place, Chantel Shaw from Pleasanton HS.

SERIOUS SOLO ACTING
1st place, Isaac Miller from Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HS.

2nd place, Lyndsy Hinman from Ellis HS.

3rd place, Edward Sturm from Wichita-The Independent HS.

4th place, D'Kaiya Hutto from Cherokee-Southeast HS.

5th place, Alex Wilson from Prairie Village-Kansas City Christian HS.
6th place, Ashlyn Fast from Eskridge-Mission Valley HS.

LINCOLN-DOUGLAS
1st place, Liberty Belote from Lyons HS.

2nd place, Dylan Yoder from Haven HS.

3rd place, Josh Fernandes from Wichita Collegiate HS.

3rd place, Aidan Hill from Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HS.
s5th place, Ben Brake from Wichita Collegiate HS.

6th place, Maverick Lane from Haven HS.

SCHOOL SWEEPS

School R1 R2
Sterling HS 53 52
Smith Center HS 46 58
Plainville HS 53 49
Prairie Village-Kansas City Christian HS 43 32
Ellis HS 32 39
Lawrence-Bishop Seabury Academy 46 42
Belleville-Republic County HS 38 39
Oakley HS 42 38
Medicine Lodge HS 42 46
Meade HS 41 35
Ellinwood HS 25 29
Salina-Sacred Heart HS 29 33
Blue Rapids-Valley Heights HS 31 28
WaKeeney-Trego Community HS 33 22

Eskridge-Mission Valley HS 20 23

57
56
46
44
41
47
44
41
41
32
22
27
28
29
20

Semis
73
60
58
47
41
36
37
27
23
17
27
23
19
21

12

Finals
70
53
39
32
43
17
25
15
8
17
39
18
18
7
7

Total
305
273
245
198
196
188
183
163
160
142
142
130
124
112

82

Place

1



Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HS
Wichita-The Independent HS
Cherokee-Southeast HS

Marion HS

McLouth HS

Pleasanton HS

Syracuse HS

Ellsworth HS

Rossville HS

Ness City HS

Oskaloosa HS

Oberlin-Decatur Community HS
Sedgwick HS

Inman HS

Lyndon HS

Holton-Jackson Heights HS
Uniontown HS

Hillsboro HS

Herington HS

Pittsburg-St. Mary's Colgan HS
Effingham-Atchison Co Community HS
Hoxie HS
Whitewater-Remington HS
Garden Plain HS
Brookville-Ell-Saline HS
Pratt-Skyline HS

17

12
16
13
12

12
10

12

17
12

14

19

10

12

11

15

11

10

10

10

13

N O WwWw W s

17
14
10
14
16
13

10

16

10

15
17
19
12

14
14

o]

—
o

© © © 0o o » 1 O + O A O P+ N OO »

11

20
15
10

© © O © O O © O © O O © O N N ©o W o

77
71

70
60
57
56
56
47
43
43
43
36
36
34
34
32
31
27
23
19
15

14
11

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41



