2A State Championship Results

DUET ACTING

1st place - Bryce Wilson & Aubrey Anderson from Sterling HS.

2nd place - Abby Riffel & Brett Riffel from Sterling HS.

3rd place - Hannah Denne & Sasha Reid from Prairie Village-Kansas City Christian HS.

4th place - Maggie Nixon & Kaitlynn Godsey from Smith Center HS.

5th place - Dani Rouse & Reegon Witt from Oberlin-Decatur Community HS.

6th place - Ashley Esposito & Derek Rowley from Sedgwick HS.

EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEECH

1st place, William Weiner from Sterling HS.

2nd place, Hilary Griggs from Lawrence-Bishop Seabury Academy.

3rd place, Marlow Hosler from Ellinwood HS.

4th place, Lillian Perrin from Salina-Sacred Heart HS.

5th place, Audrey Nguyen-Hoang from Lawrence-Bishop Seabury Academy.

6th place, Marc Poppe from Belleville-Republic County HS.

HUMOROUS SOLO ACTING

1st place, Michaela Keller from Ellis HS.

2nd place, Monica Gleason from Meade HS.

3rd place, Jacob Pieplow from Sterling HS.

4th place, Caden Rowan from Ellinwood HS.

5th place, Gina Cox from Ellis HS.

6th place, Aiden Jones from Plainville HS.

IMPROVISED DUET ACTING

1st place - Jordyn Coonrod & Jordi Thornton from Ellsworth HS.

2nd place - Dalton Ganoung & Vincent McLaughlin from Plainville HS.

3rd place - Wyatt Carter & Hannah Lampe from Syracuse HS.

4th place - Landon Reinhardt & Alexa Reinhardt from Ness City HS.

5th place - Rece Buckmaster & Brell Spiess from Smith Center HS.

6th place - Christian Downs & Ben Robinson from Prairie Village-Kansas City Christian HS.

IMPROMPTU SPEECH

1st place, Marc Poppe from Belleville-Republic County HS.

2nd place, Leah Hennes from Salina-Sacred Heart HS.

3rd place, William Weiner from Sterling HS.

4th place, Jaime Berkgren from Oakley HS.

5th place, Hunter Hartner from Belleville-Republic County HS.

6th place, Aiden Rash from Syracuse HS.

INFORMATIVE SPEECH

1st place, Sarah Hammeke from Ellinwood HS.

2nd place, Max Dutton from Sterling HS.

3rd place, Haylee Whitson from Blue Rapids-Valley Heights HS.

4th place, Macie LeMarr from Plainville HS.

5th place, Valerie Flachberger from Meade HS.

6th place, Lane Fischer from Ellis HS.

ORIGINAL ORATION

1st place, Sarah Hammeke from Ellinwood HS.

2nd place, Alaina Madden from Sterling HS.

3rd place, Rosa Blaske from Blue Rapids-Valley Heights HS.

4th place, Carson Cargill from Medicine Lodge HS.

5th place, Heidi Jones from Plainville HS. 6th place, Audri Shadle from Plainville HS.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF POETRY

1st place, Kaitlynn Godsey from Smith Center HS.

2nd place, Samantha Kelsey from Marion HS.

3rd place, Day Newman from Prairie Village-Kansas City Christian HS.

4th place, Emma Enochs from Smith Center HS.

5th place, D'Kaiya Hutto from Cherokee-Southeast HS.

6th place, Gracie Hickson from WaKeeney-Trego Community HS.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF PROSE

1st place, Edward Sturm from Wichita-The Independent HS.

2nd place, Dane Colclasure from Smith Center HS.

3rd place, Brell Spiess from Smith Center HS.

4th place, Cassandra Waldschmidt from Ellis HS.

5th place, Ainsley Wolf from Oakley HS.

6th place, Chantel Shaw from Pleasanton HS.

SERIOUS SOLO ACTING

1st place, Isaac Miller from Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HS.

2nd place, Lyndsy Hinman from Ellis HS.

3rd place, Edward Sturm from Wichita-The Independent HS.

4th place, D'Kaiya Hutto from Cherokee-Southeast HS.

5th place, Alex Wilson from Prairie Village-Kansas City Christian HS.

6th place, Ashlyn Fast from Eskridge-Mission Valley HS.

LINCOLN-DOUGLAS

1st place, Liberty Belote from Lyons HS.

2nd place, Dylan Yoder from Haven HS.

3rd place, Josh Fernandes from Wichita Collegiate HS.

3rd place, Aidan Hill from Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HS.

5th place, Ben Brake from Wichita Collegiate HS.

6th place, Maverick Lane from Haven HS.

SCHOOL SWEEPS

School	R1	R2	R ₃	Semis	Finals	Total	Place
Sterling HS	53	52	57	73	70	305	1
Smith Center HS	46	58	56	60	53	273	2
Plainville HS	53	49	46	58	39	245	3
Prairie Village-Kansas City Christian HS	43	32	44	47	32	198	4
Ellis HS	32	39	41	41	43	196	5
Lawrence-Bishop Seabury Academy	46	42	47	36	17	188	6
Belleville-Republic County HS	38	39	44	37	25	183	7
Oakley HS	42	38	41	27	15	163	8
Medicine Lodge HS	42	46	41	23	8	160	9
Meade HS	41	35	32	17	17	142	10
Ellinwood HS	25	29	22	27	39	142	11
Salina-Sacred Heart HS	29	33	27	23	18	130	12
Blue Rapids-Valley Heights HS	31	28	28	19	18	124	13
WaKeeney-Trego Community HS	33	22	29	21	7	112	14
Eskridge-Mission Valley HS	20	23	20	12	7	82	15

Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HS	17	17	17	15	11	77	16
Wichita-The Independent HS	8	12	14	17	20	71	17
Cherokee-Southeast HS	12	14	10	19	15	70	18
Marion HS	16	8	14	12	10	60	19
McLouth HS	13	19	16	9	0	57	20
Pleasanton HS	12	10	13	14	7	56	21
Syracuse HS	6	12	8	14	16	56	22
Ellsworth HS	8	11	10	7	11	47	23
Rossville HS	12	15	8	8	0	43	24
Ness City HS	10	9	6	10	8	43	25
Oskaloosa HS	12	11	16	4	0	43	26
Oberlin-Decatur Community HS	7	7	10	5	7	36	27
Sedgwick HS	7	8	7	7	7	36	28
Inman HS	10	10	10	4	0	34	29
Lyndon HS	15	10	9	O	0	34	30
Holton-Jackson Heights HS	8	8	12	4	0	32	31
Uniontown HS	10	10	11	O	0	31	32
Hillsboro HS	10	9	4	4	0	27	33
Herington HS	5	13	5	O	0	23	34
Pittsburg-St. Mary's Colgan HS	6	4	4	5	0	19	35
Effingham-Atchison Co Community HS	3	3	5	4	0	15	36
Hoxie HS	5	3	6	O	0	14	37
Whitewater-Remington HS	5	5	1	O	0	11	38
Garden Plain HS	4	2	1	O	0	7	39
Brookville-Ell-Saline HS	2	2	2	O	О	6	40
Pratt-Skyline HS	1	1	4	О	О	6	41